
MON IEM AE PSE AMP
TUE AE PSE IEM AMP
WED AMP PSE BREAK 
THU AE AMP PSE IEM
FRI IEM AE 
SAT

MON AE PSE IEM AMP
TUE IEM AE PSE AMP
WED AE AMP PSE IEM BREAK 
THU AMP PSE 
FRI
SAT IEM AE 

AMP:-L SETH SCA:- D. MALLIK
LIFE SKILL:-G. MADHEI

IEM:-S .KAR AE LAB:-D.PATI,A.K NAIK
AE:-A BHARDWAJ PSE LAB:-S.BEHERA,U . SETHI
PSE:-S.BEHERA PROJECT:-S . ROUT, S.KAR

AE LAB PSE LAB
PROJECT AE LAB
PSE LAB LIFE SKILL

5th
01.15-02.10

6th
02.10-03.05

7th
03.05-04.00

PROJECT 
SCA

PROJECT 

Period/
Day

1st
09.00-09.55

2nd
09.55-10.50

3rd
10.50-11.45

4th
11.45-12.40 12.40-01.15

PSE:-S.BEHERA PROJECT:-S . ROUT, S.KAR
AMP:-H.PATRA SCA:- D. MALLIK

LIFE SKILL:-G. MADHEI

6th Semester Mechanical Engineering - SEC-B

PROJECT LIFE SKILL

IEM:-S .KAR AE LAB:-D.PATI,A.K NAIK
AE:-D.PATI PSE LAB:-S.BEHERA,U . SETHI

AE LAB
PROJECT 

AE LAB PSE LAB
PROJECT 

PSE LAB SCA

6th Semester Mechanical Engineering - SEC-A

Period/
Day

1st
09.00-09.55

2nd
09.55-10.50

3rd
10.50-11.45

4th
11.45-12.40 12.40-01.15

5th
01.15-02.10

6th
02.10-03.05

7th
03.05-04.00



MON AE AMP PSE IEM
TUE AMP PSE 
WED AMP PSE IEM AE BREAK 
THU IEM
FRI IEM AE PSE AMP
SAT AMP AE 

MON IEM AE 
TUE IEM AE PSE AMP
WED AE PSE IEM AMP BREAK 
THU AMP
FRI AMP PSE 
SAT AE AMP PSE IEM

IEM:-L.SWAIN SCA:-B. SINGH
LIFE SKILL:-S .SENAPATI

AE:-A.K BEHERA AE : A.K BEHERA, S.R PATRA
AMP:-PK SETHI PSE LAB:- P,K ACHARYA, S.K PATTNAIK
PSE:- G MADHAEI PROJECT :- M.SAMAL, A.SAHOO

PROJECT 
AE LAB PSE LAB

AE LAB SCA
LIFE SKILL

5th
01.15-02.10

6th
02.10-03.05

7th
03.05-04.00

PSE LAB PROJECT 
PROJECT 

IEM:-L.SWAIN SCA:-B. SINGH
LIFE SKILL:-S .SENAPATI

6th Semester Mechanical Engineering - SEC-D
Period/

Day
1st

09.00-09.55
2nd

09.55-10.50
3rd

10.50-11.45
4th

11.45-12.40 12.40-01.15

AE:-A.K BEHERA AE : A.K BEHERA, S.R PATRA
AMP:-S,K SAMAl PSE LAB:- P,K ACHARYA, S.K PATTNAIK
PSE:- P.K ACHARYA PROJECT :- S BEHERA, S SENAPATI

PROJECT 
AE LAB PSE LAB

PROJECT 
PSE LAB LIFE SKILL

5th
01.15-02.10

6th
02.10-03.05

7th
03.05-04.00

PROJECT 
AE LAB SCA

6th Semester Mechanical Engineering - SEC-C

Period/
Day

1st
09.00-09.55

2nd
09.55-10.50

3rd
10.50-11.45

4th
11.45-12.40 12.40-01.15


